
CONTACT DETAILS FOR MTNL & BSNL PROPERTIES 

S.N. Location of Property Consultant and contact details 

1 Bhavnagar, Gujarat M/s Knight Frank (India) Private Limited: 
 Mr. Jigar Shah,  

Ph: +91-7968131506 
Email: Jigar.Shah@in.knightfrank.com 
 

2 Hyderabad, Telangana M/s CBRE South Asia Private Limited:  
 A K Pramod Kumar Kothamasu,  

Senior General Manager,  
Ph: +91-7674822449,  
Email: akpramod.kothamasu@cbre.com 
 

3 Madhyamgram, West Bengal M/s Cushman & Wakefield India Private Limited:  
 Mr. Ashish Rungta,  

Ph: +91-9830032480 
Email: ashish.rungta@cushwake.com    

 Ms. Aindrila Basu Roy  
Ph : +91-9073987589 
Email : AindrilaBasu.Roy@cushwake.com 
 

4 Rajpura, Punjab M/s JLL Property Consultants (India) Pvt. Ltd.:  
 Mr. Ritesh Singhai 

Ph: +91-9899977402 
Email: Ritesh.Singhai@ap.jll.com  

 Mr. Shubham Sharma,  
Ph : +91- 8503969395 
Email : Shubham.SSharma@ap.jll.com  
 

5 Vasari Hills, Mumbai M/s JLL Property Consultants (India) Pvt. Ltd.:  
● Mr. Simon Selvaraj,  

Ph : +91 – 9840068451 
Email: Simon.Thomas@ap.jll.com;  

● Mr. Nishant Kumar,  
Ph: +91 – 8879035061  
Email: Nishant.Akumar@ap.jll.com  
 

6 Oshiwara Flats, Mumbai M/s Knight Frank India Pvt Ltd. 

● Mr. Sumit Lohia 
Phone no.: +91 75068 83850  
Email: Sumit.Lohia@in.knightfrank.com 
 

 

For MSTC:  

 Ms Bharti Arya; Deputy Manager, email - bhartiarya@mstcindia.co.in ; Ph: 9874428002 

 Shri S D Sharma; Manager, e-mail id: sdsharma@mstcindia.co.in ; Ph: 7878055855  

 Shri A K. Chaudhary; Senior Manager, email -akchaudhary@mstcindia.co.in; Ph: 

9662042884 

 

For BSNL: 

 D.K.Agarwal, AGM(Land Mgmt-1), BSNL Corporate Office, New Delhi. Ph: 9868184914, Email: 
lmbsnlco@bsnl.co.in   
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For MTNL: 

● Shri V.B Randive, DGM (AM), O/o PGM (EB&AM), Mumbai  Ph: 9969001112, Email: 
dgmam.mbi@gmail.com / dgmam.mbi@mtnl.in  


